4-683.

MINERAL SURVEY No. 3704.

LOT No.

ARIZONA Land District.

FIELD NOTES

OF THE SURVEY OF THE MINING CLAIM OF

E.A.COSTON, KNOWN AS THE PRESTON No.2, PRESTON No.3, PRESTON No.4 and PRESTON No.5 Lodes, CRAWFORD Mining District, APACHE County, ARIZONA, (Navajo Indian Reservetion.) Section s 21 and 28 , Township 14 N. , Range 7 W. Navajo Base & Mor, Surveyed under instructions dated September 13th., 1920. by Allson L. Mineral Surveyor. Claim located See location notices. , 19 Survey commenced December, 11th., 1920. Survey completed February,7th., , 1921. Address of claimant, J.L. Wade, Agent, Farmington, New Mexico.

Dates of amended locations.

See location notices attached.

Mineral SURVEY No. 3704. Feet. PRESTON No.2 LODE. Beginning at Cor.No.1, parent t, mol. 12 v, tage teres award a Lidentical with Con. No.1 of the amended location. A hewn cedar post, 4 ft.long, 6 ins.square, set 2 ft.in the ground, surrounded by a mound of earth and stone, scribed 1-P.2,-3704, whence, . I. . U.S.M.M.No.1 beass S.47 38 37 E.5513.42 ft. THENCE, N.49 ° 27 W. to abou 2. of no James -Tue, brus Ta edd ne. 32 S. Jee, one VAR.15° 25'E.C. 47 A. Jane Tanes awas A 300:00 - To north end center, note bon dives to bouce and behouse Identical with the north end center of the amended location. A hewn cedar post, 3 ft.6 ins.long, 5 ins.square, set 18 ins.in the ground, surrounded by a mound of earth and stone, scribed E.C.-P.2, ... reported to somir and today of occurr 3704, whence, The location monument, Preston No.2 lode, bears S.40° 33'W.800 ft. 600.00 To Cor.No.2, Sectioning as Berillo.L. . Identical with Cor. No. 2 of the amended location. . A hewn cedar post,4 ft.long,5 ins.square, set 18 ins.in the ground, surrounded by a mound of earth and stone, scribed 2-P.2,-3704, whence, The top of a rock in place, chiseled B.R.X,2-P.2,-3704, bears S.30° 13' E.40.30 ft. WAR ABS 25'E. THENCE, S.40° 33'W. sermen bae alter all 00.000 ditis and nottenal habases end to VAR. 15° 25'E. From and ofte feat trabe _1409.22 To Cor.No.1, Preston No.4 lode of this survey. 1500.00 To Cor.No.3, form described, weares, . Identical with Cor. No. 3 of the amended location, and with Cor. No. 2, Preston No.3 lode, of this survey. . . . An iron pipe 3 ft.long, la ins.in diameter, set llins.in solid rock, with an iron cap 32 ins.in diameter on top, stamped 3-P.2, - 2-P.3, -3704, The ten of a rock in place, saiseled B.R.X. - P.S. - 2, sonedw W., osars The top of a rock in place, chiseled B.R.X,3-P.2,-2-P.3,-3704, bears S.77° 43'W.16.10 ft. " THENCE, S.49 ° 27 'E. Clerkin rest, and Land to see the VAR.15° 25'E. . . The f.ac. 200 at 78.00

of this outy to

Identical with the south end center of the amended location, and with

the north end center, Preston No.3 lode, of this survey.

300.00 To south end center,

1500.00

Feet.	SURVEY No. 3704, (Continued.)			
	PRESTON No.2 LODE, (Continued.)			
	A hewn cedar post,4 ft.long,6 ins.square, set 18 ins.in the ground,			
	surrounded by a mound of earth and stone, scribed E.CP.2, - E.CP.3,			
-rue, bru	or-3704. di. In S desterappe and dignof. It be drown rates mast A			
600.00	To CoraNo.4. besting and to him all the trees of hebrica			
	Identical with Cor.No.4 of the amended location, and with .Cor.No.1,			
	Preston No.3 lode of this survey.			
	A hown cedar post,4 ft.long,6 ins.square, set 2 ft.in the ground, sur-			
	rounded by a mound of earth and stone, scribed 4-P.2,-1-P.3,- 3704.			
	. No bearings available. reduce bue notice and notive functioned			
ent	mi. ent bl Jes, eraups THENCE .N.40 2.33 E. T. S. Jaog Tuning hand A			
S.4 3. % backsoe, errote bre VAR.15 . 25 E.m & vo balensormes, hauste				
1500.00	To Cor.No.1, the place of beginning.			
. 13	OCB. T'63 POP. a seed, e.PRESTON No.3 LODE. common met foodl well			
	Beginning at Cor.No.1,			
	Identical with Cor. No.1 of the amended location, and with Cor. No.4,			
Engo:	Preston No.2 lode of this survey, heretofore described, whence,			
жиепси,	U.S.M.M.No.1 bears, S.62° 59'E.5668.37 ft.			
'EI º OE.	27830, +CYE-, S.M-1, X.S. THENCE, N. 49 9 127 W			
	VAR.15° 25'E.			
300.00	To north end cemter, will be a company to the compa			
	Identical with the north end center of the amended location and with			
	the south end center of the Preston No.2 lode, of this survey, hereto-			
	fore described, whence, . C.o. 140 61 00.0001			
,S.cV	The location monument, Preston No.3 lode bears, S.40° 33'W.900.99 ft.			
600.00	To Cor.No.2,			
rook,	Identical with Cor.No.2 of the amended location and with Cor.No.3,			
P.3,-3704,	Preston No.2 lode of this survey, heretofore described, whence,			
	The top of a rock in place, chiseled B.R.X, 3-P.2, - 2-P.3, - 3704, bears			
grined	. MS.77, 943 W.16.10 ft. T. d beleefed, confir al Mode & to got adT			
	THENCE, S. 40° 33'W. 50 01. 31. 11' 32 37'. 3			
VAR.15.25'E.				
410.87				
	of this survey.			
993.83	To Cor.No.2, Preston No.5 clode, of this survey.			
	m 0 11 0			

To Cor. No. 3, and to their E. of noters, retnes bue it on end

```
Feet.
                                                                                                                                              Foet.
                                                 SURVEY No.3704, (Conyinued.)
                                                 PRESTON No.3 LODE, (Continued.)
     Identical with Cor. No. 3 of the amended location.
                    An iron pipe, 3 ft.long, l2 ins.in diameter, set 9 ins.in solid rock,
                    with an iron cap 32 ins.in diameter on top, stamped, Cor. 3, Preston 3-
                  3704, whence, the content of the figure of the state fort
    The top of a rock in place, chiseled B.R.X, 3-P.3,-3704, bears S.59° 11'
                    W.62. ft.
                                                                             Cor. 1, Preston 5, - 2704, thence,
   errore of the control of the control
                                                                                         .30 04. C. W GI 90E. 2
                                                        VAR .15 ° 25 'E.
     300.00 To south end center,
                                                                   . H 172 0 64 . HT 184 P
                    Identical with the south end center of the amended location.
                    A hewn cedar post, 3 ft.6 ins.long, 5 ins.square, set 12 ins.in the ground,
  surrounded by a mound of earth and stone, scribed E.C.-P.3, 3704.
    600.00 To Cor.No.4; and to, ebal 2.ol noderal teches are adjon a
Identical with Cor. No. 4 of the amended location,
 An iron pipe 3 ft.long, 12 ins.in diameter, set 12 ins.in solid rock,
                   with an iron cap 31 ins.in diameter on top, stamped, Cor. 4, Preston 3-
      . J. ch. 3704 the one notinged secretar and is 2. ok. too die from the Line Land ment
                   THENCE, N:40° 33'E. . Jan. Tenne Hence, N:40° 38'E.
POVE - . 3 - 5 - . 4 . 3 - 2 Loudron, madavar. 15 0 25 E. broom a gd bebruoange
  1500.00 To Cor. No.1, the place of beginning. - tashawa eguined of
                                                         - PRESTON No.4 LODE.
                   Beginning at Cor.No.1, 48'88 981.8AV
                  Identical with Cor. No.1 of the amended location.
                  On line 2-3, Preston No. 2 lode, of this survey.
  An iron pipe, 3 ft.long, 12 ins.indiameter, set 10 ins.in solid rock,
        with an iron cap 32 ins.in diameter on top, stamped 1-P.4,-3704, whence,
    The top of a rock in place, chiseled B.R.X,1-P.4,-3704, bears S.33° 36'W.
                  18.80 ft.
                                                                                 news 5.79 58'E.36.22 ft.
                  U.S.M.M.No.1 bears S.60° 52 53"E.6234.65 ft.
                                                           THENCE, 9.40° 33'W.
                                                                                                  11 62. 37 To Cor Ne. Sect
                                                                 VAR.15 ° 25 'E.
    90.78 To Cor. Nos. 3 and 2, Preston No. 2 and Preston No. 3 lodes, respectively,
```

neon code post, and the survey as property of the ground of this survey.

501.65 To Con. Ng. 2, beciros, enote bas a trae lourinom e yo becausania

Feet. SURVEY No. 3704, (Continued.) PRESTON No.4 LODE, (Continued.) Identical with Cor. No. 2 of the amended location and with Cor. No. 1, Preston No.5 lode, of this survey. I mor. in S. rock, On line 2-3, Preston No. 3 lode, of this survey. An iron pipe 3 ft.long, lins.in diameter, set 14 ins.in solid rock, with an iron cap 32 ins.in diameter on top, stamped Cor.2, Preston 4,-III 9 20. 1 Cor.1, Preston 5, -3704, whence, The top of a rock in place, chiseled B.R.X,2-P.4,- 1-P.5,-3704, bears, S.30° 18'W.28.40 ft. a de de la sev THENCE 49 ° 27 'W. gradues bue adapted 500.000 . WO 1000 01 000 000 000 VAR .15 %25 E. 300.00 To south end, centergest a, anolisate o. It &, assertable a med A Identical with the south end center of the amended location, and with the north end center Preston No.5 lode, of this survey. A hewn pinon post, 3 ft.long, 6 ins.square, set 14 ins.in the ground, surrounded by a mound of earth and stone, scribed E.C.P.4,-E.C,P.5,-3704. 2007 To Cor. No. 3, ata, not no retempt xt. ant of her north we 600.00 Identical with Cor.No.3 of the amended location and with Cor.No.6, A hewn cedar post, 3 ft.6 ins.long, 6 ins.square, set 12 ins.in the ground, surrounded by a mound of earth and stone, scribed 3-P.4, - 6-P.5, - 3704. THENCE, N. 40° 33'E. VAR.15° 25'E. , 30 30 30 30 30 30 To Cor.No.4, nothinged habreaut and to Landered aster fundament 348.35 Identical with Cor. No. 4 of the amended location. A hewn ceder post, 4 ft.long, 6 ins. square, set 2, ft.in the ground, surrounded by a mound of earth and stone, scribed 4-P.4, -3704, whence, DA, whence, A pinen tree, 8 ins.in diameter, blazed and scribed, B.T.X, 4-P.4, -3704, TIME ORE. beers S.79° 52'E.36.22 ft. THENCE, N.11° 53'E. VAR.15 ° 25 'E. To Cor. No.5, 1162.37 VAR. 15 0 25 E. Identical with Cor. No. 5 of the amended location,

A hewn cedar post, 3 ft.6 ins.long, 7 ins.square, set 18 ins.in the ground,

surrounded by a moundof earth and stone, scribed ,5-P.4,-3704.

Feet . SURVEY.No.3704, (Continued.) Feet. PRESTON No.4 LODE, (CONTINUED.) THENCE, S.49 ° 27"E. VAR.15 ° 25'E. 903.28 To Cor. Me. 3, To north end center, because say to 2.0%. Toll dotte Incident 341.90 Identical with the north end center of the amended location. A hewn cedar post, 4 ft.long, 6 ins. square, set 18 ins.in the ground, surrounded by a mound of earth and stone, scribed E.C.-P.4, -3704, whence, S.65° 20'E The location monument, Preston No. 4 lode, bears S.11 9 53 W.725.56 ft. 683.81 To Cor. No.6. Identical with Cor. No. 6 of the emended location. An iron pipe 3 ft.long, li ins.in diameter, set 12 ins.in solid rock, with an iron cap 31 ins.in diameter on top, stamped Cor.6, Preston 4,-.3704, whence, many said to reduce but few eds stor Jacktych; The top of a rock in place, chi seled B.R.X,6-P.4,-3704, bears N.69° 18'W. , engels, 455.71, 44.0. E beditte, enote has nature to bruce a to bediene . 12 ec. 22. 1 eg ely. H street, o THENCE, S.11 e53 W. saumon well out and VAR.15° 25'E. To Cor. No. 1, the place of beginning. 987.63 - Total Long out the term of PRESTON No.5 LODE. January Andread A Beginning at Cor. No. 1, note one drine to bound and behaves Identical with Cor.No.l of the amended location, and with Cor.No.2, Prest on No.4 lode, of this survey, heretofore described, whence, U.S.M.M.No.1 bears S.65 9 19 13"E.6353.19 ft. The top of a rock in place, chiseled B.R.X, 2-P.4,- 1-P.5,- 3704, bears, S.30° 18'W.28.40 ft. become out to dank red with Leak ment , where attempt of the THENCE, S.40° 33'W. of the contract of -, d note -1, d. not beamer, got no VAR:15 25'E and ge neo mout we ditie 582.96 To Cor.No.2. resmede, AUTS Identical with Cor. No. 2 of the amended location. On line 2-3, Preston No.3 lode of this survey. An iron pipe 3 ft.long, la ins.in diemeter, set 12 ins.in solid rock, with an iron cap 31 ins in diameter on top, stamped Cor. 2, Preston 5,-3704, whence, . 3. ch. 107 of AC. 714 Thetop of a rock in place, chiseled B.R.X, 2-P.5, - 3704, beers, N.81 9 34'

W.17.70 ft. cor ancho forest, yevrue and ho, abol 4.0), nover-

SURVEY No. 3704; (Continued.) Feet. . PRESTON NO.5 LODE, (Continued.) THENCE, S.71 ° 28'W. VAR.15° 25"E. 93.8, 1044-1 VAR.150 25'E. 903.29 To Cor.No.3, Identical with Cor. No. 3 of the amended location. . An iron pipe, 3 ft.long, lins.in diameter, set 9 ins.in solid rock, with an iron cap3 ins.in diemeter on top, stemped Cor. 3, Preston 5,-, sometie, sol 3704, whence, softers, snote bas daras to broom a vid behaustran The top of a rock in place, chiseled B.R.X, 3-P.5; -3704, bears S.65° 20'E (0.00,700 61 | 18.688 34.50 ft/. . nothered by THENCE, N. 4919 27 W. Too shie Institute , whom below sivene Si des, restant VAR.150 25 E. mot. 17 8 sett fibri ma -349.68 To west end center, no resmanth mi. not go goo nort na nate Identical with the west end center of the amended location. A hewn ceder post, 4 ft.long, 6 ins.squere, set 12 ins.in the ground, surrounded by a mound of earth and stone, scribed E.C.P.5, -3704, whence, The location monument, Preston No.5 lode, bears N.71° 28'E.49.19 ft. VAR. 15 0 25 E. 699.37 To Cor.No.4, A hewn cedar post 4 ft.long,6 ins.square, set 2 ft.in the ground, surrounded by a mound of earth and stone, scribed 4-P.5,-3704. . 2. . No bearings available observe and to 1. ot. To write Loothquel , sonedw, pactroses eroled THENCE, N.71° 28'E. , whole sold at the The . 51 di. 80 VAR .15 ° 25'E. . . 2580 1.0. Identical with Cor.No.5 of the amended location. An iron pipe3 ft.long, 12 ins.indiameter, set 12 ins.in solid reck, with an iron cap 31 ins.in diameter on top, stamped Cor.5, Preston 5,-188.96 To Cor. No. 2 3704, whence, The top of a mock in place, chiseled B.R.X,5-P.5,-3704, bears S.50° 03' E.29.70 ft. . we wave shed to abol E. of nother to the mil of , soon bitton whent at the . THENCE, N.40 9 33'E . of . The agin dent ma -, d not say, 2, tal become te, out movAR.15° 25'E. unt in 180 nost au tity 195 THE . 4075 417.04 To or.No.6, Identical with Gon. No. 6 of the amended location and with Cor. No., 3,

Preston No.4 lode, of this survey, heretofore described.

```
Feet. Tra vocato end galed to SURVEY No. 3704 / (Continued.) to ent -; 1. of
    . 17 2, 3-1 mail to mains PRESTON No.5 LODE, (CONTINUED,) NO BE, Julian
           No bearings eavailable, OI.W'EE Ob. 8 gntmaur, qeab. on Stable
                               THENCE, S. 49 27 E.
   No si, tiled greveseth ent gried VAR.15 925 12: ant, two grevesth and gal
   300.00 = To neith end center pernes edt mon 1. 11 22.002 entf ebol edt
           Identical with the north end center of the amended location and with
           the south end center, Preston No.4 lode, of this survey, heretofore
 it is gravery out, the mouth of which being bed graverib and -: 1. el
  .600.00 To Cor. No. 1, the place of beginning.
                      . edni ent of. LODE LINES. Il. & galanur, queb. of S
           As near as can be determined from present development the veins of the
  several locations embraced in this survey extend as follows from their
   , eth. . respective discovery points: 1. 21. 21. 21. and and and an
          Preston No.2 lode, 800 ft. running N.40° 33'E. and 700 ft. running S.40°
          33'W.
          Preston No.3 lode, 900.99 ft.running N.40° 33'E. and 599.01 ft, running
          S.40° 33'W.
    Preston No.4 lode, 725.56 ft.runnning N.11° 53'E. and 349.44 ft.running
          S.11° 53'W.thence 425 Ft.running S.40° 33'W.
   Preston No.5 lode, 49.19 ft. running S.71° 28'W. and 950.81 ft. running
          N.71° 28'E. thence 500 ft. running N.40° 33'E. 40 Males dearth
      The distances were measured wisherAfive handred foot stool tage.
          Total area Preston No.2 lode, . 1.0
                                                          20.661 acres.
Total area Preston No.3 lode, and lo note to see 20.661 acres.
Total erea Preston No.4 lode, ve ent bas, based 20.661 acres.
          Total area Preston No.5 lode, 20.661 acres.
 tool f guidederg, eracer of Colocation. enclapage sei f. ed. . E. a. "
 Ma near as can be determined from the present condition of the Public
         Survey, this survey is located in sections 21 and 28, township 14 N.
    range 7 W. Navajo Base & Mas, in the Carriso mountains. The approximate
latitude is 36° 55'N. and the approximate longitude is 109° 12'W.
   of he require our subjects of one allerange or
I certify, that the labor and improvements made upon or for the benefit
of each of the locations embraced in said mining claim, by the claimant
         or his granters is a s follows:-
```

Preston No.2.

No.1; - The discovery cut the mouth of which being the discovery. point, is on the lode line 800 ft. from the center of line 1-2,5 ft. wide, 2 ft.deep, running S.40° 33'W.10, ft.to face, and and of

Preston No.3,

No.1. The discovery cut, the face of which being the discovery point, is on the lode line 900.99 ft.from the center of line 1-2,6 ft.wide,4 ft. deep, running S.40° 00'W.15 ft.to the mouth.

the south and center, p.4. on notary of this enevey, heretefore

No.1:- The discovery cut, the mouth of which being the discovery point is on the lode line 725.56 ft. from the center of line 5-6,6 ft. wide, 2 ft.deep, running S.11° 00'W.15 ft.to the face.

No.1:- The discovery cut, the face of which being the discovery point is on the lode line, 49.19 ft. from the center of line 3-4,4 ft. wide, 1 foot deep, running S.75° 00'W.to the mouth of S. of so bear

OTHER IMPROVEMENTS.

Freston Ro. 3 lode, 900.09 Ct. randing N.AO 38'S. and Stenon r, running

CO.EEL Rerus.

INSTRUMENT.

The instrument used in making this survey, was a C.L.Berger & Sons Mining Transit. N'82 202.8 Salmant. of 335 corses. N'88 411.8

The courses were deflected from the true meridain as determined by direct solar observations. galange. 11 003 sounds. 1 38 41. M

The distances were measured with a five hundred foot steel tape.

REPORT . , and I seed on to to T

The lode lines of each of the locations of this claim were run directly upon the ground, and the several corners established by means of offsets from the lode lines. Total nies breston No.5 lede,

U.S.M.M.No.1 is a sandstone 8 ins.by 20 ins.square, projecting 1 foot above the ground, chiseled with an X on top and U.S.M.M.No.1, PRESTON, on the east side? anoitoes at butsol at yours attituened

Diligent search and extensive inquiry was made for corners of the Public Survey within a radius of several miles of said claim, but there are apparently none to be found. As these corners are purported to have been astablished some fifty years ago, it is very probable that if any remain standing they have been buried by the shifting sands of this or his granters is a follows: region.

ADJOINING CLAIMS.

and to aniev and imagolovab imago. Preston No.5. tob et man an mant al

None.

Note: The discovery cut of each of the locations embraced in this survey shows ore or a vein in place.

The Preston No.4 and Preston No.5 lodes, which have angles in their lode lines are located following the ledge or vein, which outcrops and is readily traced upon the ground.

DESCRIPTION OF U.S.M.M.PRESTON (No.1)

U.S.M.M.PRISTON is a white sandstone 3 ft.long,8 ins.by 20 ins.square set 2 ft.in the ground.Monument is set on a round knoll higher than the surrounding valley, Monument is chiseled X on top, U.S.M.M.No.1, PRESTON on east side, Whence,

A cedar post projecting 5 ft.above the ground, surrounded by a monument of stone 4 ft.6 ins.square, 4 ft.high, bears S.82 Ol'E. 6.80 ft.

A cedar tree, (low and bushy) 14 ins.in diameter, blazed and scribed B.T.X,U.S.M.M.P. bears N.17° 45 E. 90.91 ft.

A cedar tree, (low and Bushy) 20 ins.in diameter, blazed and scribed B.T.X,U.S.M.M.P., bears N.31° 40°W.148.59 ft.

A cedar tree, (low and bushy) 10 ins.in diameter, blazed and scribed B.T.X. bears S.29° 34°E.138.80 ft.

A monument on top of Say-Tah Cone bears S.11° 35'W.

The most easterly peak of the bear ears on the Elk Mountains in Utah bears N.32° 09'W.

The most easterly high peak of the Blue mountains in Utah bearsN.8° 54'W.

No. 2

U.S.M.M.Eurida bears S.3 42 50 W. 35083.80 ft.

No. 3 U.S.M.M.Sunnyeide bears, S.O° 24*28*W.54887.60 ft.

256 Mile Post on the Utah-Arizona boundary line bears N.48° 57 W.

57841.00 ft.

After a search along the state line by retracement survey this was the nearest and only monument found.

(m sec 6 T. 13 N R 7 W Maryo base line

FINAL OATHS FOR SURVEYS.

LIST OF NAMES.

A list of the names of the individua	ls employed by Allison L.Kroeger,
United States Mineral Surveyor, to assi	st in running, measuring, and marking the lines, corners,
boundaries described in the foregoing fie	ld notes of the survey of the mining claim of
Д • 5.	COSTON,
known as the PRESTON No.2, PRESTON	No.3, PRESTON No.4 and PRESTON No.5 lodes,
and showing the respective capacities in	which they acted.
	John Clarke , Chainman.
	, Chainman.
	, Axman.
	, Flagman.
FINAL OA	THE OF ACCIONATION
I'IIVAL OA	THS OF ASSISTANTS.
We, I, John Clarke,	
	, do solemnly swear that 💥 assisted
	States Mineral Surveyor, in marking the corners and surveyi
the boundaries of the mining claim of	E.A.COSTON,
I DESCRIPTION OF PRINCIPLE	
	.3, PRESTON No.4 and PRESTON No.5 lodes,
represented in the foregoing field notes as	having been surveyed by said mineral surveyor and under l
direction; and that said survey has been in	all respects, to the best of our knowledge and belief, faithful
	oundary monuments established according to law and the instru
tions furnished by the United States Survey	
	July Clarke, Chainman.
	, Chainman
	, Cnainman.
	, Axman,
	, Flagman.
Subscribed and sworn t	o by the above-named persons before me this 18th
day of Febr	uary , 19 2 1
	A OVEST Selements
mmission Expires Sept. 26, 1921	
	Notary Public.

FINAL OATH OF U.S. MINERAL SURVEYOR.

I, ALLISON L.KROEGER, U. S. Mineral Su	
do solemnly swear that, in pursuance of instructions received from the United	rveyor
Surveyor General for ARIZONA	States
September, 13th. 1920. , I have, in strict conformity to the laws	, dated
United States, the official regulations and instructions thereunder, and the instru	of the
of said Surveyor General, faithfully and correctly executed the survey of the	uctions
Claim ofE.A.COSTON,	Mining
1	
PRESTON No. 2, PRESTON No. 3, PRESTON No. 4 and PRESTON No. 5 lodes.	as the
Situate in Crawford	
Apache County Arizona	istrict,
Apache Apache County, Arizona, in Secretary, and 28, Township No. 14 No. , Range No. 7 W. Navajo Base Line & Marizona	ection
and designated as Survey No. 3704, as repre	HS,
in the foregoing field notes which accurately show that	sented
in the foregoing field notes, which accurately show the boundaries of said mining as distinctly marked by monuments on the ground of the state of the said mining	claim
as distinctly marked by monuments on the ground, and described in the attached of the location certificate which was a second of the location certificate which we can be a second of the location certificate which was a second of the location certificate which was a second of the location certificate which we can be a second of the location certificate	сору
of the location certificate, which was received by me from the Surveyor General	with
said instructions, and that all the corners of said survey have been established and	l per-
petuated in strict accordance with the law, official regulations and instructions	there-
under; and I do further solemnly swear that the foregoing are the true and or	iginal
field notes of said survey and my report therein, and that the labor expended improvements made upon said mining claim by claimant or his grant or his	and
are as therein fully stated, and that the character, extent, location, and itemized	value
thereof are specified therein with particularity and full detail, and that no portion	n of
said labor or improvements so credited to this claim has been included in the esti	mete
of expenditures upon any other claim.	шаге
(Dag (DR)	
allison L. Mineral Surv	0/
f. S. Mineral Surv	eyor.
Subscribed and sworn to by the said Allison L. Kroeger	
U. S. Mineral Surveyor, before me Robert S. Clements, a Notary	
Public in and for La Plata County, Colo. this 18th	
day of February , 19 21	
Expires Sept. 26, 1921 For Sept. 26, 1921	

My Commission Expires Sept. 26, 1921

Notary Public
La Plata County, Colorado.

U. S. SURVEYOR-GENERAL'S FINAL CERTIFICATE ON FIELD NOTES.

Department of the Interior,

OFFICE OF U. S. SURVEYOR-GENERAL,

	Phoenix, Ar	izona.
		August 8 , 19 21
I, U. S. Surveyor-G	General forDistrict_of	Arizona,
do hereby certify that th	he foregoing transcript of the Field Note	s, return and approval of the survey
	E. A. Coston	
known as the PREST	ON NO.2, PRESTON NO.3, PR	ESTON NO.4. and PRESTON NO
	ajo Indian Reservation.	
		ty, Arizona, Approx
in Section S. 21 & 2	8., Township No. 14 No., Rang	e No. 7 W. Navajo B&M, and
designated as Survey No	has been correct.	ly copied from the originals on file in
	eld Notes furnish such an accurate descri	
	nt, serve fully to identify the premises, an	
	manent monuments as will perpetuate an	
	fy that five hundred dollars' worth of l	
	nining claim by claimant or	
	S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	
		,
and that no portion of sa	id labor or improvements has been inclu	ded in the estimate of expenditures
pon any other claim.		
I further certify that	the plat thereof, filed in the U.S. Land	Office at Phoenix.
	is correct and in conformity with	
	Frank	P. Trott
7361 h5m2 02	United States Surveyor-General for	Arizona.

SURVEYOR GENERAL'S CERTIFICATE OF APPROVAL OF FIELD NOTES AND SURVEY OF MINING CLAIM

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR OFFICE OF U. S. SURVEYOR GENERAL

Phoenix, Arizona,
August 8 , 19 21
I, U. S. Surveyor General for District of Arizons,
do hereby certify that the foregoing and hereto attached Field Notes and Return of the Survey of the
Mining Claim of
E. A. Coston
, known as the
PRESTON NO.2, PRESTON NO.3, PRESTON NO.4, and PRESTON NO.5 lodes
situate in Navajo Indian Reservation. Crawford mining district,
Apache County, Arizona, Approx.
in Section S 21 & 28 , Township No. 14 N. , Range No. 7 W., Navajo
, designated as Survey No3704
executed by, U. S. Mineral
Surveyor, December 11, 1920 - February 7, 19 21, under my instructions dated
September 13 , 1920, have been critically examined and the necessary cor-
rections and explanations made, and the said Field Notes and Return, and the Survey they describe,
are hereby approved. The certified copy of the location certificate filed by the applicant for survey is
on file in this office and a true copy of said certified copy of said location certificate is included and made
part of the transcript of the field notes.
Grand De Strat
U. S. Surveyor General forArizona.

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 9605 (956) BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT ARIZONA STATE OFFICE

M.S. 3704

NOTICE OF CANCELLATION OF MINERAL SURVEY

The PRESTON NO. 2, PRESTON NO. 3, PRESTON NO. 4, and PRESTON NO. 5 lodes, Mineral Survey No. 3704, located in approx. sections 21 and 28, Township 14 North, Range 7 West (canceled), Navajo Base and Meridian, Arizona, (approx. section 1, Township 40 North, Range 28 East (unsurveyed), Gila and Salt River Meridian, Arizona), are hereby canceled.

These claims have not been filed with the Arizona State Office, Bureau of Land Management, in accordance with Section 314, 90 STAT. 2769, (43 U.S.C. 1744).

This cancellation was necessitated to clear the record.

The Mineral Survey Plat should be noted as follows:

"PRESTON NO. 2, PRESTON NO. 3, PRESTON NO. 4, and PRESTON NO. 5 lodes, M.S. 3704, were canceled April 12, 2006, by memo 9605 (956) M.S. 3704, which is now a part of the original field notes."

April 12, 2006

Date

Stephen K. Hansen Chief Cadastral Surveyor of Arizona